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Name
GREECE

USA
AUSTRALIA
KAZAKHSTAN

UNDER THE AUSPICES

Aphrodlte Cup
A1hens ;E

Event ID :17229
10-12 March 2023

12 March 2023

Senior Groups Final 5 Hoops

D A
16.600 7.450
16.400 7.450
13.500 6.700
13.100 7.300
R

E
6.650
5.850
5.950
5.850

Media Sponsors

EPT %

100.8)—

EAAHNIKH

IF'YMNAETIKH
IO,
P Total

0.300 30.400

0.000 29.700

0.000 26.150

0.600 25.650
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Senior Groups Final 3 Ribbons + 2 Balls

Name
GREECE
KAZAKHSTAN
USA
AUSTRALIA

UNDER THE AUSPICES

Aphrodlte Cup
A1hens ;E

Event ID :17229
10-12 March 2023

12 March 2023

D A
14.800 7.950
12.200 7.700
11.900 6.900

6.500 6.700
R

E
7.050
6.200
5.600
3.750

Media Sponsors

EPT %

100.8)—

EAAHNIKH
I'YMNAXTIKH

OMOZIIONAIA
HELLEVIC GYMNASTICS PECERATION

p
0.000
0.300
0.300
0.000

Total
29.800
25.800
24.100
16.950
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